
3787 
Pick-up Tube

By-Pass Regulator
8398 Vacuum Guage

9807 Primary Strainer

8920 1/2” x 20’ Copper Tube
(to Burner)

OIL STRAINER

9880 
48” Pipe

PUMP
ASSEMBLY

See
Detail 1

8662 Check Valve
(inside tank)

PUMP
ASSEMBLY

OIL STRAINER

8748 Strainer Suction Line

8475 Close Nipple (port labeled “T”)
9572 Reducing Coupling 1/2” x 3/8”

OIL STRAINER
PUMP

ASSEMBLY

8556 

8902 

8558/8647

8186 

9412 

Tank Drain Plug

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEWBACK VIEW

DETAIL 1

8882 

8560 

8563 

8563 

9842 

See Detail 2

DETAIL 2

Fill Bung

1   5277   PIPE & JOINT COMPOUND 
4   7043   SCREW 5/16-18 X1 HH CAP
4   7207   NUT 5/16 18  HEX
4   7417   WASHER 5/16 FLAT
4   7427   WASHER 5/16 X 19/32 X.078LOCK
2   8185   PLUG PIPE 1/2" NPT STEEL 
3   8186   NIPPLE CLOSE 1/2" NPT (STEEL)
1   8187   VALVE BALL 1/2"FPTX1/2"FPT(BRASS)
1   8475   NIPPLE CLOSE 3/8" NPT BLACK 
1   8556   UNION 1/2" BLACK PIPE
1   8558   COUPLING REDUCING 1/2X1/4 BLK
1   8560   COUPLING REDUCING 1/8X3/8
3   8563   ELBOW 1/2 COMP X3/8 NPT
1   8647   NIPPLE 1/4 CLOSE
1   8850   FITTING 1/2 COMP X 1/4 NPTBRAS
1   8882   NIPPLE CLOSE 1/8 NPT SCH 40 
2   8902   STREET ELBOW 1/2" NPT
2   8904   BUSHING STEEL 1/2" NPT X 1" NPT 
1   9412   TEE 1/2 X 1/4 X 1/2
1   9572   COUPLING REDUCING 3/8X1/2 BLK
1   9842   TUBE COPPER 1/2" X 6.25" 80GAL
1   9880   PIPE RETURN 1/2"NPT 80GAL TANK
1   8557   NIPPLE 1/2” x 5-12”
1   8919   TEE 1/2” x 1/2” x 1/2”
1   8924   CAP 1/2”

Quantiry Part Number Description

WWW.LANAIR.COM • 1.800.753.1601

80 Gallon “Baby” Tank W/ Bypass Regulator

P/N 5319

8904

8902

8924

8904 1/2”x1” BUSHING
8919 Tee 1/2" x 1/2” x 1/2”

8924 Cap 1/2”
8557 Nipple 1/2” x 5-1/2”


